
Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
BBR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Wessel Goossens 564 18

2 Lucas Poot 489 4

3 René Sluitjer 443 7



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

BBR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Larissa de Wit 479 6

2 Laura Sluijter 390 4



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

LB/HB - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Erik Janssen 480 7

2 Cor Timmermans 476 7

3 Raymond Huisinga 474 7

4 Dirk Musters 457 7

5 Misja Vos 450 10

6 Ad van der Doelen 449 7

7 Mark van de Greevenbroek 436 6

8 Rick Janssen 431 13

9 Jankees Braam 419 9

10 Jelke Veenendaal 419 7

11 Erwin van Egmond 405 5

12 Guus Kotte 396 6

13 Geert van Roosmalen 393 7

14 Herman van Rijn 385 4

15 Jacques van Westing 380 5



16 Robert van Voorst 364 2

17 Rick Bisschop 321 3

18 Daniel van den Berg 319 3

19 Wouter Cuppen 251 1

20 Christiaan de Winter 242 2

21 Ardin van Leeuwen 191 1

22 Ruben van Westen 0 0

23 Edwin Groen 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

LB/HB - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Daniëlle Akkermans 428 7

2 Elly van Bijnen 400 5

3 Ingeborg Veenendaal 380 8

4 Hélène Koopmans 361 4

5 Martine Mockers 310 4

6 Mirjam Cuppen 305 4

7 Noa Duijster 294 4

8 Anny Abarbanel 245 2

9 Manon Scholte 237 2

10 Rose Sanders 188 2

11 Angelika Groen 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

LB/HB - aspiranten

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Andreas Filemon 252 1

2 Samuel Filemon 176 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
RB - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Dennis de Jong 466 8

2 Marcel van Oostrum 405 3

3 Kevin Donkers 398 5

4 Dominic den drijver 396 8

5 Martin Meijer 388 8

6 Bas Heuft 372 6

7 Ronald Lankhof 350 6

8 Bas de Hoogen 334 2

9 Sybren Politiek 312 2

10 Sjoerd Politiek 294 3

11 Michiel van der Meer 293 2

12 Elwin Dreef 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
RB - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Lieske van Kranenburg 467 11

2 Belle Varga 410 5

3 Renske Quekel 353 8

4 Marleen van der Schalie 266 3

5 Lisa Dijkgraaf 258 2

6 Kelly Homborg 250 1

7 Esmee Duijster 158 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
BHR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Quinten Duijster 533 12

2 Kees Ijzerman 525 11

3 Marcel van der Linden 498 9

4 Gerhard van Essen 491 7

5 Karel Strijker 490 9

6 Rindert Monsma 457 6

7 Mike Oudshoorn 454 6

8 Mike Vrijman 446 7

9 Daniël Selij 433 7

10 Richard den Outer 433 7

11 Marcel Poots 430 7

12 Roger Brull 426 6

13 Menno Strijker 423 4

14 Richard Verbeek 382 5

15 Luc Samson 363 4



16 Sybren Zeilstra 320 2



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

BHR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Sonja den Outer 422 4

2 Sabine van der Velde 418 3

3 Maureen de Wit 388 4

4 Rosanne Riepen 342 6

5 Herma van Faassen 329 2

6 Franca Braak 274 4



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

BHR - aspiranten

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Bart den Outer 259 2



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
TR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Cris Dahm 546 15

2 Alex Ross 526 15

3 Tom Bodnik 501 14

4 Bas van Kleef 500 7

5 Tino Blom 498 11

6 Martijn de Vries 493 7

7 Cor de Jong 467 9

8 Jos van Leeuwen 464 5

9 Rupert Damen 459 9

10 Thijs Bezemer 457 9

11 Richard Orlee 451 3

12 Klaas Oudt 449 7

13 Remy Muilwijk 443 5

14 Jan Nieuwhof 440 9

15 Nick Lea 425 5



16 André Caasenbrood 423 10

17 Ben van de Klundert 413 6

18 Jos Jurczik 409 7

19 Eelco Hartog 396 6

20 Timo Seufferth 394 3

21 Hans-Otto Preiss 383 5

22 Marcel Schouter 376 3

23 Maurice van Bezooijen 362 5

24 Phil Marr 332 1

25 Maurice Peeters 327 4

26 Alex Hofmeister 318 1

27 Isaac Carrascal 313 1

28 Matis Erhardt 286 1

29 Patrick Munter 0 0

30 Tim Strijbosch 0 0

31 Peter Coomans 0 0

32 Remco Schouten 0 0

33 Bastiaan Duppen 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
TR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Merel Madelief van Egmond 548 16

2 Alicia Bos-Verweij 447 4

3 Cynthia van Bezooijen 416 6

4 Roos Raven van egmond 415 7

5 Eva Coppens 399 2

6 Jakolien van Oostrum 394 5

7 Kim Lea 390 3

8 Conny Buzink 380 4

9 Fleur Peters 365 3

10 Niki Marr 354 5

11 Julia Weddeling 349 5

12 Astrid Orlee 331 1

13 Marte vd Jagt 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday
TR - jeugd

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Maik Kotte 400 5

2 Djim Kotte 395 7

3 Nathan van Kleef 340 3

4 Mara Klomphouwer 334 3

5 Merel Kaptein 324 4



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

TR - aspiranten

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Till Weddeling 272 3



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Saturday

 

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Wessel Goossens 564 18

1 Merel Madelief van Egmond 548 16

1 Cris Dahm 546 15

1 Quinten Duijster 533 12

2 Alex Ross 526 15

2 Kees Ijzerman 525 11

3 Tom Bodnik 501 14

4 Bas van Kleef 500 7

5 Tino Blom 498 11

3 Marcel van der Linden 498 9

6 Martijn de Vries 493 7

4 Gerhard van Essen 491 7

5 Karel Strijker 490 9

2 Lucas Poot 489 4

1 Erik Janssen 480 7



1 Larissa de Wit 479 6

2 Cor Timmermans 476 7

3 Raymond Huisinga 474 7

1 Lieske van Kranenburg 467 11

7 Cor de Jong 467 9

1 Dennis de Jong 466 8

8 Jos van Leeuwen 464 5

9 Rupert Damen 459 9

10 Thijs Bezemer 457 9

4 Dirk Musters 457 7

6 Rindert Monsma 457 6

7 Mike Oudshoorn 454 6

11 Richard Orlee 451 3

5 Misja Vos 450 10

6 Ad van der Doelen 449 7

12 Klaas Oudt 449 7

2 Alicia Bos-Verweij 447 4

8 Mike Vrijman 446 7

3 René Sluitjer 443 7

13 Remy Muilwijk 443 5

14 Jan Nieuwhof 440 9



7 Mark van de Greevenbroek 436 6

9 Daniël Selij 433 7

10 Richard den Outer 433 7

8 Rick Janssen 431 13

11 Marcel Poots 430 7

1 Daniëlle Akkermans 428 7

12 Roger Brull 426 6

15 Nick Lea 425 5

16 André Caasenbrood 423 10

13 Menno Strijker 423 4

1 Sonja den Outer 422 4

9 Jankees Braam 419 9

10 Jelke Veenendaal 419 7

2 Sabine van der Velde 418 3

3 Cynthia van Bezooijen 416 6

4 Roos Raven van egmond 415 7

17 Ben van de Klundert 413 6

2 Belle Varga 410 5

18 Jos Jurczik 409 7

11 Erwin van Egmond 405 5

2 Marcel van Oostrum 405 3



1 Maik Kotte 400 5

2 Elly van Bijnen 400 5

5 Eva Coppens 399 2

3 Kevin Donkers 398 5

4 Dominic den drijver 396 8

12 Guus Kotte 396 6

19 Eelco Hartog 396 6

2 Djim Kotte 395 7

6 Jakolien van Oostrum 394 5

20 Timo Seufferth 394 3

13 Geert van Roosmalen 393 7

2 Laura Sluijter 390 4

7 Kim Lea 390 3

5 Martin Meijer 388 8

3 Maureen de Wit 388 4

14 Herman van Rijn 385 4

21 Hans-Otto Preiss 383 5

14 Richard Verbeek 382 5

3 Ingeborg Veenendaal 380 8

15 Jacques van Westing 380 5

8 Conny Buzink 380 4



22 Marcel Schouter 376 3

6 Bas Heuft 372 6

9 Fleur Peters 365 3

16 Robert van Voorst 364 2

15 Luc Samson 363 4

23 Maurice van Bezooijen 362 5

4 Hélène Koopmans 361 4

10 Niki Marr 354 5

3 Renske Quekel 353 8

7 Ronald Lankhof 350 6

11 Julia Weddeling 349 5

4 Rosanne Riepen 342 6

3 Nathan van Kleef 340 3

4 Mara Klomphouwer 334 3

8 Bas de Hoogen 334 2

24 Phil Marr 332 1

12 Astrid Orlee 331 1

5 Herma van Faassen 329 2

25 Maurice Peeters 327 4

5 Merel Kaptein 324 4

17 Rick Bisschop 321 3



16 Sybren Zeilstra 320 2

18 Daniel van den Berg 319 3

26 Alex Hofmeister 318 1

103 Eline verbeek 317 4

27 Isaac Carrascal 313 1

9 Sybren Politiek 312 2

5 Martine Mockers 310 4

6 Mirjam Cuppen 305 4

7 Noa Duijster 294 4

10 Sjoerd Politiek 294 3

11 Michiel van der Meer 293 2

28 Matis Erhardt 286 1

6 Franca Braak 274 4

1 Till Weddeling 272 3

4 Marleen van der Schalie 266 3

1 Bart den Outer 259 2

5 Lisa Dijkgraaf 258 2

1 Andreas Filemon 252 1

19 Wouter Cuppen 251 1

6 Kelly Homborg 250 1

8 Anny Abarbanel 245 2



20 Christiaan de Winter 242 2

9 Manon Scholte 237 2

21 Ardin van Leeuwen 191 1

10 Rose Sanders 188 2

2 Samuel Filemon 176 0

7 Esmee Duijster 158 0

29 Patrick Munter 0 0

30 Tim Strijbosch 0 0

13 Marte vd Jagt 0 0

31 Peter Coomans 0 0

22 Ruben van Westen 0 0

32 Remco Schouten 0 0

12 Elwin Dreef 0 0

33 Bastiaan Duppen 0 0

11 Angelika Groen 0 0

23 Edwin Groen 0 0

137 Cathrin Floor 0 0

138 Christel de Vugt 0 0

139 Angelique van Alebeek 0 0

140 Ronald Honcoop 0 0

141 Gerad Holla 0 0



142 Menno van Asma 0 0

143 Angelo Heerdt 0 0

144 Mitchel Bijlsma 0 0

145 Laura D'n Hoed 0 0

146 Remco Rhee 0 0

147 Jeffrey Overweg 0 0





Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

BBR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Alex van Nimwegen 535 12

2 Jasper vd Hoeven 510 12

3 Lucas Poot 481 9

4 Jan Bijl 447 8

5 Zenna Keijsper 360 5

6 Erik Meynders 339 4

7 Angelo Heerdt 338 4

8 Coen van Kooten 329 4

9 Johan de Jong 295 3



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

BBR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Larissa de Wit 488 9

2 Anja Boom 295 6

3 Nadine Hovestad 146 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

LB/HB - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Jeroen Keijsper 445 7

2 Erik Janssen 442 4

3 Jerry Verhoef 437 8

4 Erwin van Egmond 423 8

5 Eric van Ham 419 8

6 Jelle Hartman 415 5

7 Sjoerd 406 7

8 Ries van Herk 405 7

9 Raymond Huisinga 405 6

10 Rick Janssen 404 3

11 Mario Van Tilburg 386 3

12 Guus Kotte 382 5

13 Keith Smith 375 6

14 Dieter Hannes 374 6

15 Frank Tiemens 347 3



16 Jelke Veenendaal 342 4

17 Joop Kramer 279 2

18 Wouter Cuppen 278 2

19 Dirk Arij de Jong 273 1

20 André Steentjes 265 1

21 Harry Moors 0 0

22 Bram vd Boom 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

LB/HB - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Reeve van Oostrum 395 5

2 Danielle de Graaf 361 6

3 Natascha Tiemens 361 3

4 Hélène Koopmans 360 3

5 Daniëlle Akkermans 342 3

6 Ingeborg Veenendaal 302 2

7 Anita van den Oever 270 3

8 Lindy Wentzel 252 3

9 Noa Duijster 250 2

10 Anne-wil van Herk 238 1

11 Rose Sanders 200 1

12 Ineke Bakker 175 1

13 Esmee van Brandenburg 139 1



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

RB - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Herbert Spaans 458 5

2 Marcel van Oostrum 403 8

3 Ronald Lankhof 383 8

4 Rudolf van der Heyden 372 4

5 Han Keuning 362 2

6 Michael vd Vorst 315 2

7 Rudy Smissen 298 4

8 Lars van Kooten 288 3

9 Robin Mol 280 1



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

RB - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Belle Varga 292 2

2 Esmee Duijster 121 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday
RB - jeugd

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Divon Smissen 176 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

BHR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Michael Ambrosini 562 19

2 Jan van der Sluis 556 16

3 Rob Noordanus 542 14

4 Niels van Oostrum 524 16

5 Sjaak Kanselaar 494 12

6 Kees van Zuijlen 494 7

7 Hans van der Kooij 493 8

8 Quinten Duijster 470 11

9 Gerhard van Essen 461 11

10 Gerad Holla 451 10

11 Johan Hak 448 8

12 Karel Strijker 446 9

13 Ben Broekhuis 436 8

14 Nico Groenenberg 431 5

15 Paul Putmans 424 2



16 Yorrick Lans 406 6

17 Mike Vrijman 402 3

18 Mas Peters 401 6

19 Paul Hom 383 8

20 Erik Zonneveld 379 7

21 Richard den Outer 370 7

22 Willem den Braver 367 6

23 Michael Siemons 365 5

24 Jesse de Vos 359 4

25 Ruud Wolters 324 4

26 Chris de Vos 323 2

27 Sybren Zeilstra 322 4

28 Jamyko Lans 317 3

29 Jean-miquel Putmans 314 1

30 Cor Spruit 312 3

31 Teun de Ruiter 306 3

32 Shana Roels 285 3

33 Dominique Putmans 238 1

34 Jeremy Broekhuis 228 2

35 Karel Kuns 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

BHR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Vera Kooiman 427 3

2 Anita van Zuijlen 426 5

3 Marianne Noordanus 425 3

4 Fieke van der Kooij 407 6

5 Sonja den Outer 377 3

6 Esthella Hoebe 375 5

7 Maureen de Wit 355 4

8 Marjolein Michiels 319 4

9 Bianca Ambrosini 312 1

10 Siska Zwaan 307 2

11 Franca Braak 300 4

12 Cassandra van den Berg 291 1

13 Ewa Lepecka 289 2

14 Angelique Groenenberg 273 2

15 Natasja Moorkamp 160 2



16 Pascalle Klijnhout 87 0

17 Louise van Gameren 0 0

18 Hania Hussain 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

BHR - aspiranten

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Zelda vd Hoeven 225 3

2 Bart den Outer 183 1



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday
CB - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Michel Moors 485 12



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday
TR - heren

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Benjamin Fridl 525 14

2 Tom Bodnik 493 11

3 Cris Dahm 487 12

4 Thijs Bezemer 469 8

5 Dennis van der Drift 454 9

6 Alex Ross 433 7

7 André Caasenbrood 432 4

8 Hans-Otto Preiss 413 5

9 Nick Lea 409 8

10 Klaas Oudt 398 3

11 Kylian Hanssen 378 4

12 Hans Veldhuis 375 2

13 Timo Seufferth 344 5

14 Alex Hofmeister 332 3

15 Maurice van Bezooijen 328 3



16 Matis Erhardt 326 2

17 Jan Visser 309 3

18 Erik de Jong 267 0

19 Phil Marr 0 0

20 Jeffrey Overweg 0 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

TR - dames

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Merel Madelief van Egmond 462 11

2 Kim Lea 419 7

3 Jennifer D'Souza 406 8

4 Nakya van Bezooijen 398 5

5 Julia Weddeling 376 6

6 Jakolien van Oostrum 376 5

7 Conny Buzink 374 3

8 Niki Marr 323 3

9 Christel de Vugt 292 2

10 Cynthia van Bezooijen 289 0

11 Kathleen Veldhuis 266 0



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday
TR - jeugd

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Djim Kotte 367 4

2 Maik Kotte 325 2



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

TR - aspiranten

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Till Weddeling 192 2



Score overview Vossentoernooi 2024
Sunday

 

Position Name Points First Kills

1 Michael Ambrosini 562 19

2 Jan van der Sluis 556 16

3 Rob Noordanus 542 14

1 Alex van Nimwegen 535 12

1 Benjamin Fridl 525 14

4 Niels van Oostrum 524 16

2 Jasper vd Hoeven 510 12

5 Sjaak Kanselaar 494 12

6 Kees van Zuijlen 494 7

2 Tom Bodnik 493 11

7 Hans van der Kooij 493 8

1 Larissa de Wit 488 9

3 Cris Dahm 487 12

1 Michel Moors 485 12

3 Lucas Poot 481 9



8 Quinten Duijster 470 11

4 Thijs Bezemer 469 8

1 Merel Madelief van Egmond 462 11

9 Gerhard van Essen 461 11

20 Zeb vd Boom 461 6

1 Herbert Spaans 458 5

5 Dennis van der Drift 454 9

10 Gerad Holla 451 10

11 Johan Hak 448 8

4 Jan Bijl 447 8

12 Karel Strijker 446 9

1 Jeroen Keijsper 445 7

2 Erik Janssen 442 4

3 Jerry Verhoef 437 8

13 Ben Broekhuis 436 8

6 Alex Ross 433 7

7 André Caasenbrood 432 4

14 Nico Groenenberg 431 5

34 Ilse Huisinga 428 5

1 Vera Kooiman 427 3

2 Anita van Zuijlen 426 5



3 Marianne Noordanus 425 3

15 Paul Putmans 424 2

4 Erwin van Egmond 423 8

5 Eric van Ham 419 8

2 Kim Lea 419 7

6 Jelle Hartman 415 5

8 Hans-Otto Preiss 413 5

9 Nick Lea 409 8

4 Fieke van der Kooij 407 6

3 Jennifer D'Souza 406 8

7 Sjoerd 406 7

16 Yorrick Lans 406 6

8 Ries van Herk 405 7

9 Raymond Huisinga 405 6

10 Rick Janssen 404 3

2 Marcel van Oostrum 403 8

17 Mike Vrijman 402 3

18 Mas Peters 401 6

4 Nakya van Bezooijen 398 5

10 Klaas Oudt 398 3

1 Reeve van Oostrum 395 5



58 Yaro vd Hoeven 390 3

11 Mario Van Tilburg 386 3

19 Paul Hom 383 8

3 Ronald Lankhof 383 8

12 Guus Kotte 382 5

20 Erik Zonneveld 379 7

11 Kylian Hanssen 378 4

5 Sonja den Outer 377 3

5 Julia Weddeling 376 6

6 Jakolien van Oostrum 376 5

13 Keith Smith 375 6

6 Esthella Hoebe 375 5

12 Hans Veldhuis 375 2

14 Dieter Hannes 374 6

7 Conny Buzink 374 3

4 Rudolf van der Heyden 372 4

21 Richard den Outer 370 7

22 Willem den Braver 367 6

1 Djim Kotte 367 4

23 Michael Siemons 365 5

5 Han Keuning 362 2



2 Danielle de Graaf 361 6

3 Natascha Tiemens 361 3

5 Zenna Keijsper 360 5

4 Hélène Koopmans 360 3

24 Jesse de Vos 359 4

7 Maureen de Wit 355 4

15 Frank Tiemens 347 3

13 Timo Seufferth 344 5

16 Jelke Veenendaal 342 4

5 Daniëlle Akkermans 342 3

6 Erik Meynders 339 4

7 Angelo Heerdt 338 4

91 Quint vd Hoeven 337 3

14 Alex Hofmeister 332 3

8 Coen van Kooten 329 4

15 Maurice van Bezooijen 328 3

16 Matis Erhardt 326 2

2 Maik Kotte 325 2

25 Ruud Wolters 324 4

8 Niki Marr 323 3

26 Chris de Vos 323 2



27 Sybren Zeilstra 322 4

8 Marjolein Michiels 319 4

28 Jamyko Lans 317 3

6 Michael vd Vorst 315 2

29 Jean-miquel Putmans 314 1

30 Cor Spruit 312 3

9 Bianca Ambrosini 312 1

17 Jan Visser 309 3

10 Siska Zwaan 307 2

31 Teun de Ruiter 306 3

6 Ingeborg Veenendaal 302 2

11 Franca Braak 300 4

7 Rudy Smissen 298 4

2 Anja Boom 295 6

9 Johan de Jong 295 3

9 Christel de Vugt 292 2

1 Belle Varga 292 2

12 Cassandra van den Berg 291 1

13 Ewa Lepecka 289 2

10 Cynthia van Bezooijen 289 0

8 Lars van Kooten 288 3



32 Shana Roels 285 3

122 Amber Veldt 284 1

9 Robin Mol 280 1

17 Joop Kramer 279 2

18 Wouter Cuppen 278 2

14 Angelique Groenenberg 273 2

19 Dirk Arij de Jong 273 1

7 Anita van den Oever 270 3

18 Erik de Jong 267 0

11 Kathleen Veldhuis 266 0

131 Hannah de Brouwer 265 2

20 André Steentjes 265 1

8 Lindy Wentzel 252 3

9 Noa Duijster 250 2

10 Anne-wil van Herk 238 1

33 Dominique Putmans 238 1

34 Jeremy Broekhuis 228 2

1 Zelda vd Hoeven 225 3

11 Rose Sanders 200 1

1 Till Weddeling 192 2

2 Bart den Outer 183 1



1 Divon Smissen 176 0

12 Ineke Bakker 175 1

15 Natasja Moorkamp 160 2

3 Nadine Hovestad 146 0

13 Esmee van Brandenburg 139 1

2 Esmee Duijster 121 0

148 Wits Hannes 114 1

16 Pascalle Klijnhout 87 0

150 Aad Groenenberg 0 0

17 Louise van Gameren 0 0

35 Karel Kuns 0 0

153 Arjen van Keulen 0 0

154 Stephan Pieterson 0 0

19 Phil Marr 0 0

21 Harry Moors 0 0

157 Kimberley Zonneveld 0 0

158 Maurice Peeters 0 0

159 Michelle Vosman 0 0

22 Bram vd Boom 0 0

161 Tim Evers 0 0

162 Jasper Drost 0 0



163 Jeroen Bom 0 0

164 Jacky Klappe 0 0

165 Marry Kanselaar 0 0

166 Maikel Haas 0 0

167 Gerrit de Groot 0 0

18 Hania Hussain 0 0

20 Jeffrey Overweg 0 0

170 Joey van Wurmond 0 0

171 Margo de Graaf 0 0

172 Mitchel Bijlsma 0 0

173 Mirjam Cuppen 0 0




